

SHALINI MISRA Vs. AMITA KUMARI JAIN

31.10.2022

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Keshav Pratap Singh with Sh. Vipul Jain, Id counsel
for defendant.

More time requires for the perusal of the file.

Put up for consideration for **19.11.2022**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04, North West,

Rohini Courts, Delhi

31.10.2022