

04.05.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Counsels for parties seeks some more time to make further submissions.

As prayed, put up on **03.08.2023** for further submissions.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 04.05.2023