

03.08.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

As requested by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, matter is
adjourned for arguments for **11.12.2023**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 03.08.2023