

11.12.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel for parties.

One more opportunity is sought by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff to make submissions on the point of limitation. Last opportunity is granted to the plaintiff to make submissions.

Put up on **26.03.2024** for arguments on application.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 11.12.2023