

24
CS DJ 153/21
SHALINI MISRA
Vs.
AMITA KUMARI JAIN

26.03.2024

Present : Sh. Amarjeet Kumar, ld counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Vipul Jain with Sh. Keshav, ld counsels for
defendant.

Application under Order 7 Rule 6 CPC is filed on
behalf of plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Put up for reply and arguments on the application on

30.07.2024.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
26.03.2024