

19.08.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. Keshav Pratap Singh and Sh. Vipul Jain, Ld.
Counsel for defendant.

Further submissions are required on the application
under Order 7 Rule 11 CPC for **02.12.2025**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
Rohini Courts/Delhi
19.08.2025